
Summer Term Dates/Events 2024  

Date/Time Class Other Information  

Wed 1st May  Rooms 3 and 5 Trip to Five Sisters Zoo Payment and Permission to be 
completed via ParentPay  

Thurs 2nd May Inservice School and Nursery Closed  

Fri 3rd May Room 6 Class Trip to Vikingar  Payment and Permission to be 
completed via ParentPay 

   

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday School and Nursery Closed 

Sat 11th May  First Communion  
10am 

 

   

Mon 13th May Room 1 and 2 Trip to Summerlee Payment and Permission to be 
completed via ParentPay 

Mon 13th May Rosary at Carfin Grotto  
8pm  

Google Form will be issued for 
children to sign up to attend. 
Will require parent/carer to 
transport.  

Tues 14th May For P7 candidates who have completed The 
Pope Francis Faith Award.  A Celebration 
Mass at St. Vincent’s Church – 11am.   
All six learning community primaries will be 
attending this mass. 
 

Parents/carers are invited to 
attend. 

Thursday 16th 
May   

P1 Small Group Induction  
9.30am – 10.30am (external) 
11.15am – 12.15pm (internal) 
1.30pm – 2.30pm (external) 

Letters issued already to 
those involved  

Friday 17th 
May 

Rooms 9 and 10 Trip to Hampden Stadium  Payment and Permission to be 
completed via ParentPay 

Friday 17th 
May 

Room 4 Parental Engagement Session 
2pm  

Parents/carers invited to 
attend  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Wed 22nd May Parents’ Evening Further information will be 
issued with regards to 
booking via ParentsPortal  

Thurs 23rd 
May 

Nursery Sports Day 
1.30pm  

Weather permitting – Rugby 
Pitch (parents/carers are 
invited to watch – no dogs 
permitted) 

   

Wed 29th May Dress Down Day  Tombola donations please for 
the Summer Fayre  

Wed 29th May Room 3 Parental Engagement Session 
9.15am  

Parents/carers invited  

Wed 29th May P7 Open Evening at St. Andrew’s and St. 
Bride’s 
6pm – 7pm  

Parent and child to attend 

Thurs 30th May  P7 Induction Day at St. Andrew’s and St. 
Bride’s  

St. Andrew’s and St. Bride’s 
Letter will be issued in due 
course.  Children to make 
their own way to the high 
school and home.   

Thurs 30th May P1 Induction Session with parents/children  
1.45pm  

Parent/carer to attend session 

Fri 31st May P7 Induction Day St. Andrew’s and St. Bride’s 
Letter will be issued in due 
course.  Children to make 
their own way to the high 
school and home.   

 Fri 31st May  P1 Induction Session with children 
1.45pm  

 

Sat 1st June  
 

Summer Fayre 
10am – 1pm 

Please contact the PTA if you 
can help  

   

Tues 4th June Room 5 Parental Engagement Session 
2pm  

 

Wed 5th June PTA Disco  
6.10pm – 7.10pm P1-3 
7.25pm – 8.25pm P4-7  
 

Details will be issued in due 
course by the PTA to book and 
pay 

Tues 11th June P7 Retreat in the Church Hall 
9 – 3pm  

 

Wed 12th June Parent Council Meeting 6.30pm   
 
 
 
 



   

Mon 17th June 
– Fri 21st June 

Health and Wellbeing Week (pupils)  Further details will be issued  

Tues 18th June  School Sports Day 
1.15pm  

Weather permitting – Rugby 
Pitch (parents/carers are 
invited to watch – no dogs 
permitted) 

Wed 19th June P7 Graduation with parents/carers invited at 
9.30am 
 
 
P7 afternoon year group Pizza Party (children 
only) 

Information to follow. 
Graduation Service with 
refreshments. 

Thurs 20th 
June 

Nursery Graduation 
1.30pm  

Parents/carers invited 

Fri 21st June School and Nursery Inflatable Fun Day as 
organised by the PTA 

 

   

Mon 24th June Nursery Music and Dance Party as organised 
by the PTA 

 

Wed 26th June School and nursery close at 1pm  

 

 

 


